6RUNAT|CA XXX Cross de Santa Ana de Tamaimo - 6K

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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00:20:16
00:20:30
00:20:40
00:21:20
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:22:30
00:22:41
00:23:14
00:23:25
00:23:30
00:23:45
00:23:55
00:24:08
00:24:15
00:24:18
00:24:41
00:24:48
00:25:02
00:25:07
00:25:16
00:25:22
00:25:32
00:25:41
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:23
00:27:04
00:27:05
00:27:25
00:27:29
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:27:54
00:28:06
00:28:15

100
75
63
71
11
58
72
13
33
35
66
50
16
82

103

JAIRO PAULE MARTIN

AYOZE PEREZ TEJERA

MANUEL MENDEZ PALOMARES
JUAN MANUEL PEREZ TEJERA

JOSE FRANCISCO MENESES TRUJILLO
MARCOS MONZON PEREZ

GASTON TOLEDANO

JUAN JOSE ARGANDA MENDEZ
ANTONIO RAMOS ROJAS

JUAN CABRERA MENDEZ

KAYLA CASALETTO

FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA BELLO
ANGEL CRISTO REVERON DIAZ
JUAN ANTONIO CASTRO EXPOSITO
FERNANDO ARNEDO

ANA BOULLON SABIN

RUYMAN MORALES TORRES

JAVIER AMARO HERNANDEZ

ANGEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
ISAAC MENDEZ HERNANDEZ
ADRIAN COELLO TEJERA

JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO
ENRIQUE GARCIA MARCO

TANAUSU MARTEL EVORA

ARON PEREZ PEREZ

CARLOS LEDESMA CARDENES
PEDRO PUCHE RODRIGUEZ
WALTER BONAZZI

SILVESTRE GONZALEZ MEDINA
JORGE GONZALEZ

RUBEN JOSE RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
RUBEN RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ
DAMIAN RANCEL GONZALEZ

PEDRO MANUEL MORA HERNANDEZ
ALEXIS MARRERO DIAZ

JUAN PEDRO FRIAS YANES
GONZALO TORRES
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6K-Senior M
6K-Vet40 M
6K-Vet40 M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet40 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Vet40 M
6K-Senior F
6K-Vet55 M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet40 F

6K-Vet40 M
6K-Sub23 M
6K-Sub23 M
6K-Vet55 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet55 M
6K-Vet55 M
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet40 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet4d5 M
6K-Vet45 M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Vet35 M

CD CORREAYO SPAR TENERIFE
CD CORREAYO SPAR TENERIFE
CD VALLIVANA

CD CORREAYO SPAR TENERIFE
PINTURAS JORBA

CCT SANTA CRUZ

CC ONCEDIENTES

MACHETE TRAIL

CD TRAVERTORO

ATLETAS 97 CLINICA DEL PIE L...
MERCY SHIPS

SPRINTERS

CD CALCE TEAM TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

CANARYRUN

CD VALLIVANA
CUANTIMASCORRAS

CC CHINEJE

PANTERAS TRAILRUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

INDEPENDIENTE

CALCETEAM TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA AGUERE

INDEPENDIENTE

PANTERAS TRAILRUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BOMBEROS SANTIAGO DEL TEIDE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AllIIINDELANTE TEAM TFE

CD CORREAYO SPAR TENERIFE

3:22
3:25
3:26
3:33
3:36
3:36
3:45
3:46
3:52
3:54
3:55
3:57
3:59
4:.01
4:.02
4:03
4:06
4:08
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:15
4:16
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:30
4:30
4:34
4:34
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:41
4:42

1/3
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

de Santa Ana de Tamaimo - 6K

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

00:28:15
00:28:16
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:58
00:29:04
00:29:06
00:29:11
00:29:11
00:29:25
00:29:27
00:29:50
00:30:10
00:30:45
00:30:51
00:30:58
00:31:19
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:31:45
00:31:51
00:31:51
00:31:55
00:32:07
00:32:11
00:32:13
00:32:27
00:32:37
00:32:46
00:32:48
00:32:58
00:33:01
00:33:03
00:33:13
00:33:57
00:34:01

18
101
105

26

51

28
85
54
97
95
91
24
31
104
61
12
49
44
88
106
64
78

94
27
55
47
32
89
14
39
77

53
48
57

SALVADOR FERRER SUAREZ
ANTONIO ORTOLANO MUNOZ

ADAYA MARTIN TORRES

STEFAN ROBERTO VOLPI MULLER
DAVID FERNANDEZ

GRACE FLINT

CARLOS PABLO JIMENEZ JIMENEZ
SERGIO GARCIA LUIS

CRISTO ALBERTO MENDOZA REYES
ISIDRO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
GILBERTO TORRES BARRERA
MANOLO MARTIN DIAZ

RAFAEL MANZANO

MOISES GARCIA

MIGUEL CASAIS SANCHO

LUIS JUNIOR VALEST ROA

TOMAS GONZALEZ MORALES

DIEGO SEBASTIAN ALVAREZ BELTRAN
JOEL ALONSO LUIS

GUSTAVO NICOLAS GONZALEZ ALONSO
ALEJANDRO CALDERON BENITEZ
JOSUE RODRIGUEZ PADILLA

FELIX MESA GONZALEZ

DONNA DENT

JUAN JESUS GARCIA VALENTIN

JUAN JOSE DELGADO EXPOSITO
FRANCISCO (PACO) GOMEZ GARCIA
JUAN ANTONIO HERNANDEZ COELLO
JOSE RAFAEL AMADOR ABREU
RENZER MARX

ANDRE LOUIS LENOIR

MAGALI ELIZABETH ALVAREZ RAMOS
IRENE GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ

MAYTE MENDEZ PALOMARES
ROBERTO MANGANI

FATIMA JEREZ SUAREZ

ANTONIO JESUS AFONSO IZQUIERDO
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6K-Vet55 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Sub23 F
6K-Sub23 M
6K-Vet40 M
6K-Senior F
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet60 M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet80 M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet70 M
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet45 M
6K-Senior M
6K-Vet35 M
6K-Vet40 M
6K-Vet40 F

6K-Vet50 M
6K-Vet45 M
6K-Vet65 M
6K-Vet45 M
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Sub23 M
6K-Vet60 M
6K-Senior F
6K-Senior F
6K-Vet45 F

6K-Vet65 M
6K-Vet35 F

6K-Vet50 M

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLATOR OROTAVA
JARIEGO TRAIL
SPORT-BEERS

MERCY SHIPS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AL GOLPITO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARYRUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NIVARIA

PANTERAS TRAILRUNNING
TRIABONA

4EMESTRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD PLUTO Y MUFLON TRAIL
4EMESTRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JARIEGO TRAIL

MERCY SHIPS
INDEPENDIENTE
SANTISORA TRIATLON
CD CORREAYO SPAR TENERIFE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS CHICOS DEL NORTE
JARIEGO TRAIL

4:42
4:42
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:49
4:50
4:51
451
4:51
4:54
4:54
4:58
5:01
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:32
5:39
5:40
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Posicién
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Tiempo

00:34:14
00:34:28
00:35:40
00:35:59
00:37:58
00:38:17
00:39:07
00:41:29
00:44:11
00:44:11
00:44:49
00:45:10
01:01:48

Dorsal

92
80
70
67
99
59
102
98
83
96
90
65
34

Participante

BEATRIZ DIOS MONTESINO
BARBARA TOLEDANO PEREZ
NURIA MESA GONZALEZ

LUIS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ VELA
HANNAH BUSCHING

LAURA BARRETO

LYDIA DELGADO ESQUIVEL
RUBEN VICENTE RODRIGUEZ
JESSICA DE LA ROSA PADRON
ARTURO GOMEZ DIAZ

MIKE KIRCHNER

LUCIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
MARIANA ELDA DIAZ MORALES

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

6K-Vet40 F
6K-Senior F
6K-Vet45 F
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Senior F
6K-Vet35 F
6K-Sub23 F
6K-Vet55 M
6K-Vet35 F
6K-Vet50 M
6K-Vet60 M
6K-Senior F
6K-Vet60 F

Club

CANARYRUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
MERCY SHIPS

CEA TENERIFE 1984
CD CORREAYO SPAR TENERIFE
CANARYRUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MERCY SHIPS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Media

5:42
5:44
5:56
5:59
6:19
6:22
6:31
6:54
7:21
7:21
7:28
7:31
10:18
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